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Concurs

Cod columbofil
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas M3
Sincroni zare
Por. imbarcati

0 3 . Madona

.] Ea a 1 1Aa 1-')UJ II IAI lJL

+41 .41 .1 0 ,30

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

Madona
9o frT.2a2\
Tampau Marian
+25.55.51 ,90

11 .07 -24 1 6:40:26 GPS
11.01 -24 16:40:25 -001
12.41 .24 15:45:42 GPS+03h
a')

N:- | Serre rnel-
crt 

I

I Crr 1o
I

I are
Nr. lnel
senzor

Imbarcare
Data Ora

_t_.A l Observatr r

^lul

001
402
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
0.1 1

012
013
414
015
016
417
0r B

019
a2a
421
a))
423

RO 23
RO 22
RO 23
RO 22
RO 23
RO 23
RO 23
RO 23
RO 23
RO 23
RO 23
RO 23
RO 23
RO 23
RO 23
RO 23
RO 23
RO 23
RO 23
RO 23
RO 23
RO 23
RO 22

ROSU
GUT
ALBS
ALBS
GUT
GUT
NEGR
GUT
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
GUT
GUPA
GUT
GUT
GUPA
ROSU
GUT
ROSU
ALBS
GUPA
ALBS
GUT

17 .41
11 .01
17 .01
17 .01
11 .41
11.a]
11 .41
17 -01
11 .41
11-Al
17 .07
11 .41
11 .41
17 .01
17.A1
17.A1
11.A1
11 -41
17 .41
11 .01
11 .01
11 .41
17 -A1

16:41
16:42
15:43
16:43
1 6:44
1 6:44
1 A. AC-

16:46
16:45
16:47
16:41
16:48
1 6:48
16
15
16
aalo
15
16
16
16
16
15

241 4866M
0005618F
0691 '1 5BF
3023281M
2014879F
1 1 301 3BF
201 4852M
1 1 301 2BM
'i 'T 30145M
241 4842F
201 48 54F
201 48 5'1 M
2A1 4853F
201 4864M
201 4873F
1 1 44990M
1 1 44953M
1 1 301 04F
201 4867M
1130"r 36F
201 487BM
1130145M
1 355376M

DBO53CCD
DBO53CBD
DA4 9ABB3
DBO 5 3CDD
DBO 53CCB
DBO 5 3CBC
DBO53CCB
DBO53CCO
DBO53CBO
DA49A634
DBO 5 3CD9
DA4 9ABEE
DBO 53CD5
DBO 5 3 CB3
DB0 5 3C92
DB01 332C
DBO53C99
DBO 5 3CB5
DBO 53CDB
DBO 53CAE
DB01 3345
DBO 5 3CE 5
DBO53CAO

50
50
51
5.1

52
53
53
54

59
ItrAJ

1B
52
21
59
46
12
31
01
3B
29
56
26
53
11
4B
30
59
29
a1
53
22

49
49

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1,

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
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noi eu c
Comisia controf Comisia imbarcare

Versrune SW
Aniena Club
"t :4890642A

RO-l .1 4 Cod concurs : 625a9
Benzrng 489A542A SW-4.6 HW-8.'1

Serle ceas
Autori zare

: 403984
: 800025D5
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